BlueEyes BE-3213A PTZ IP Dome
Mechanical 3-mode Full-function 10X PTZ IP camera
w
w
w
.B
lu
e

- DC12V (+/-20%) 3A (BE-3213A-L)
 Authentication: CE / RoHS
Ordering Information
Oder NO. Product Type Installation Photo
BE-3213A-L BE-3203A-L full-features 10X H.264 speed camera
(Indoor/ Outdoor)
Wall
BE-3213A-I BE-3203A-I full-features 10X H.264 speed camera
(Indoor)
Ceiling
*All specifications are subject to change without notice.
© 2010 BlueEyes Technology Corporation. BlueEyes Technology, BlueEyes, WebNVR, NVR, NVB, BMS, BIS, PVS and PowerStation are